Kablolar

Uriin

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/B LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-020/BL UTP CAT6 PATCH KABLO
SIYAH 2 METRE

DIGITUS DK-1617-020/B CAT6 PATCH KABLO MAVI
2 METRE

NENAN

DIGITUS DK-2531-03 PATCH KABLO FIBER OPTIK
3M

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

1,05 USD

1,89 USD

3,15 USD

5,25 USD



